
2412 kJ
581 kcal

42,9 g
4,2 g

37,6 g
25 g

7,9 g
17,8 g
0,25 g

724 kJ
174 kcal

12,9 g
1,3 g

11,3 g
7,5 g
2,4 g
5,3 g

0,07 g

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION /  معلومات عن التغذي 
Energy / الطاقة 
  kJ
  kcal   
Fat / الدهون 
  of which saturated / مشبع
Carbohydrates / الكربوهيدرات

  of which sugars /  السكريات

Fibre /ا�لياف

Protein / بروتين
Salt / الملح

*Recommended daily serving 30g /الكمية اليومية الموصى بها 30 جم

per/لكل 100gper/لكل 30g*

SCAN HERE
TO LEARN WHY EVERYTHING 

IS BETTER WITH US

and so are our belona almonds. 
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.WE CAN ASSURE HIGH-QUALITY 

AND TASTY MEDITERRANEAN 
ALMONDS, GROWN ON OUR 

FARMS IN PORTUGAL. 
FIELD TO FORK, SOIL TO HEART, 

TODAY AND TOMORROW.
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